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JUNIOR 
MANAGERS

Under 9's - Chris Gregson
Under 11's - Stefan Breuninger

(OA)
Under 13's - Kevin Holme

Under 15's - Jon Hall
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JUNIOR CONTACTS

Junior Co-Ordinator
 Kevin Holme

Safeguarding Officers
Gareth McCabe
Lois Hipgrave
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JUNIOR SIGN ON NIGHT
Friday 19th April
The Applegarth

19.30 Start

-Meet the coaches
-Sign on for the 2024 season

-Pay membership fees
-Kit ordering available

-Sample kit sizes available to try on
-Meet the Pro and OA

-Details on All Stars & Dynamos  National Programs
-Bar & tea room open
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JUNIOR TRAINING
Every Friday (Starting 26th April Weather Permitting)

The Applegarth
18:00 Start

ALL STARS

DYNAMOS

Ages 5 to 8 Year Olds
8 x 45 Mins Sessions (17:00 till 17:45)

Starting Friday 10th May
Sessions on 10th/17th/24th May, 7th/14th/28th June

&  5th/12th July

Ages 8 to 11 Year Olds
2 Day Holiday Camp (Weds 31st July & Thurs 1st Aug)
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ALL STARS
All Stars Cricket provides a fantastic first experience 

for all children aged 5-8 years old where they’re guaranteed 8 weeks of jam-packed
fun, activity and skills development

The following skills covered during the programme :
Batting – hitting a moving ball

Throwing – underarm and overarm
Catching – small and large balls

Bowling – overarm
Running – lots of movement

Teamwork – fun games with friends
Communication – the basics of cricket

Spirit of Cricket – how to respect others

For further details please visit :
www.ecb.co.uk/play/all-stars

To sign up and book a place for your child please visit :
https://ecb.clubspark.uk/AllStars/BookCourse/fd6b845e-f029-4d19-800d-

63b5aa775333
 Registration opens on the 3rd April
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DYNAMOS
Dynamos Cricket provides a fantastic next step for all those graduating from All Stars

Cricket and the perfect introduction for all 8-11 year-olds new to the sport!

Dynamos is all about fun and provides children with a more social offer, focusing on
developing the fundamental skills required to play cricket.

Children will use soft balls and light wooden bats
Minimum eight hours of course delivery delivered in a 2 day holiday camp

Introduction to game play through a countdown cricket match
New Balance personalised t-shirt with name and number

Valuable time with your kids – parents/guardians are encouraged to take part too
Complementary digital app experience

Exclusive access to Topps Cricket Attax cards
Dynamos Cricket is fully inclusive and designed to support a wide range of abilities,

disabilities and different learning needs
Safe and fully accredited

For further details please visit :
www.ecb.co.uk/play/dynamos-cricket

To sign up and book a place for your child please visit :
https://ecb.clubspark.uk/Dynamos/BookCourse/c03e46c0-53b7-4f43-acf2-da586c5f4f94

Registration opens on the 3rd April



KEY STAGE 1

INCLUDES :

TRAINING NIGHT

AGES 5 TO 8 

INCLUDES:

8 X 45 MINS SESSIONS

CLUB MEMBERSHIP

TRAINING NIGHT

YEARS 3 TO 10

INCLUDES :

TRAINING NIGHT

MATCH FEES

INFANTS ALL STARS JUNIOR

2024 JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

£20 £30 £40

The above membership options also include entry to the weekly members
draw and all match fees for junior matches 

The Dynamos program will be run as a 2 day holiday camp during the summer
school holidays and the cost of this £40 is in addition to club memebership

www.earbycc.co.uk
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UNDER 9 FIXTURES
Upper Airedale Junior Cricket League - Softball Development Programme 

Sunday 5th May - Barnoldswick (Away)
Friday 10th May - Sutton In Craven (Away - Cup)

Sunday 12th May - Upper Wharfedale (Home)
Friday 17th May - Settle (Away)

Sunday 26th May - Skipton SBD Sixers (Home)

Sunday 2nd June - Skipton SBD Strikers (Away)
Friday 14th June - Steeton (Home)

Sunday 16th June - BLKRAT/GIRAFFE Under 9 Festival - Skipton (4 matches)
Sunday 23rd June - Skipton SBD Strikers (Home)
Sunday 30th June - Skipton SBD Sixers (Away)

Sunday 7th July - Steeton (Home)
Sunday 21st July - Upper Wharfedale (Away)

Sunday 28th July - Barnoldswick (Home)

Please note all fixtures are subject to change 



www.earbycc.co.uk

UNDER 11 FIXTURES
Upper Airedale Junior Cricket League - Mixed Hardball Pairs North

Thursday 25th April - Upper Wharfedale (Away)

Thursday 2nd May - Barnoldswick (Away)
Monday 6th May - Skipton HBD Scorchers  (Home - Cup)

Thursday 9th May - Barnoldswick B (Home)
Thursday 16th May - Skipton HBD Scorchers (Away)

Thursday 23rd May - Sutton In Craven (Home)
Thursday 30th May - Embsay (Home)

Thursday 6th June - Upper Wharfedale (Home)
Sunday 16th June - BLKRAT/GIRAFFE Under 11 Festival - Skipton (4 matches)

Thursday 20th June - Settle Gazelles (Home)

Thursday 4th July - Embsay (Away)
Thursday 18th July - Skipton HBD Sunrisers (Away)

Please note all fixtures are subject to change 
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UNDER 13 FIXTURES
Upper Airedale Junior Cricket League - Under 13 Second Division

Sunday 28th April - Embsay (Home)

Sunday 5th May - Addingham (Home)
Monday 13th May - Great Horton Church  (Away - Cup)

Sunday 26th May - Cowling (Away)

Sunday 2nd June - Settle Stags (Home)
Sunday 9th June - Cowling (Home)

Sunday 16th June - BLKRAT/GIRAFFE Under 13 Festival - Skipton (4 matches)
Sunday 23rd June - Embsay (Away)

Wednesday 26th June - Addingham (Away)

Sunday 7th July - Airedale (Away)
Sunday 14th July - Crossflatts (Home)

Sunday 21st July - Settle Stags (Away)

Please note all fixtures are subject to change 
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UNDER 15 FIXTURES
Upper Airedale Junior Cricket League - Under 15 Second Division

Friday 3rd May - Harden (Away)
Wednesday 8th May - Skipton Sixers (Home)

Wednesday 15th May - Bradley (Home)
Wednesday 22nd May - Haworth (Home)

Wednesday 5th June - Crossflatts (Away)
Wednesday 12th June - Bradley (Away)

Wednesday 19th June - Skipton Sixers (Away)
Wednesday 26th June - Harden (Home)

Wednesday 3rd July - Haworth (Away)
Wednesday 10th July - Crossflatts (Home)

Please note all fixtures are subject to change 
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LINKS
Earby CC Email Address

earbycc@outlook.com

Earby CC Social Media Accounts
Facebook, X and Instagram 

@earbycc

Earby CC Clubshop
www.gray-nicolls.co.uk/collections/earby-cricket-club

Upper Airedale Junior Cricket
www.uajca.com

Main Sponsors - 1st Look Fire & Security Systems Limited
www.1stlookfireandsecuritysystemsltd.co.uk


